
 
2024-2025 HOLIDAYS SCHEDULE 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
Labor Day      Monday Sept 2 JCC open 8am-1pm 
 
OCTOBER 2024 
Erev Rosh Hashanah     Wednesday Oct 2 close at 3pm 
Rosh Hashanah     Thursday & Friday Oct 3 & 4 closed 
Erev Yom Kippur     Friday Oct 11 close at 3pm 
Yom Kippur      Saturday Oct 12 closed 
Columbus Day      Monday Oct 14 JCC open 
Erev Sukkot      Wednesday Oct 16 close at 5pm 
Sukkot       Thursday & Friday Oct 17 & 18 closed 
Erev Shemini Atzeret     Wednesday Oct 23 close at 5pm 
Shemini Atzeret     Thursday Oct 24 closed 
Simchat Torah      Friday Oct 25 closed 

 
NOVEMBER 2025 
Election Day      Tuesday Nov 5 JCC open 
Veterans Day      Friday Nov 11 JCC open 
Thanksgiving      Thursday Nov 28 JCC open 8am-1pm 

 
DECEMBER 2024 
Christmas Eve      Tuesday Dec 24 JCC open 5:30am-1pm 
Christmas      Monday Dec 25 JCC open 8am-1pm 
Chanukah      Wednesday Dec 26- Tuesday Dec 31 JCC open 
New Year’s Eve     Tuesday December 31 5:30am-1:00pm 
 
JANUARY 2025 
Chanukah      Wednesday & Thursday Jan 1-2 JCC open 
New Year’s Day     Wednesday Jan 1 JCC open 8am-1pm 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day    Monday Jan 20 JCC open 
 
FEBRUARY 2025 
Tu B’Shevat      Thursday Feb 13 JCC open 
President’s Day     Monday Feb 17 JCC open 

 
MARCH 2025 
Purim       Friday March 14 JCC open 
Easter       Sunday March 31 JCC open 8:00am-1:00pm 
 
APRIL 2025 
Erev Passover      Saturday April 12 closed 
Passover (first two days)    Sunday & Monday April 13-14 closed 
Erev Passover      Friday April 18 close at 5pm 
Passover (last two days)    Saturday & Sunday April 19-20 closed 
Easter       Sunday April 20 closed 

 
MAY 2025 
Yom HaShoah (Holocaust Remembrance Day)  Thursday April 24 JCC open 
Yom Hazikaron (Memorial Day-Israel)   Wednesday April 30 JCC open 

 
MAY 2025 
Yom Ha’atzmaut (Israel Independence Day)  Thursday May 1 JCC open 
Lag B’Omer      Friday May 16 JCC open 
Memorial Day      Monday May 26 JCC open 8am-1pm  
 
JUNE 2025 
Erev Shavuot      Sunday June 1 close at 5pm 

 Shavuot      Monday & Tuesday June 2-3 closed 
JULY 2025 
Independence Day     Friday July 4 JCC open 8am-1pm 
AUGUST 2025  
Tisha B’Av      Sunday Aug 3 JCC open   

  


